MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

01/02/2020 TO 29/02/2020

05.02.2020-Wed

06.02.2020-Thurs

12.02.2020-Wed

17.02.2020-Mon

10.02.2020-Mon

'-—h\&\__‘
13.02.2020-Thurs

19.022020-Wed |

DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE NAME OF PG
TEACHER STUDENT/RESIDENT
PRESENTING
03.02.2020-Mon | Case Presentation

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Nivea Surana

Seminar-Ocular
Immunologz

Dr. Yogendra

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

Journal Reading

Case Presentation
Seminar-
Classification of
Uveitis and clinjcal
features

Journal Readin
Case Presentation

Seminar-
Investigations
Medical and
Surgical
Management of
uveitis

20.02.2020-Thurs

\
24.02.2020-Mon

Case Presentation

26.02.2020-Wed

27.02.2020-Thurs |

———[Syndromes |

Seminar-
Masquerade
| Syndromes
White dot

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

Journal Reading

Dr. Smita Pawar

Vabale Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
Dr. Prajakta Dr. Madhuri Digole
Sambarey

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Marina Ger

Dr. Prajakta Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Sambarey Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Dr. Prajakta Dr. Madhuri Digole
Sambare

Dr. Yogendra Dr. Marina Ger
Vabale Dr.Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Prajakta Dr. Nivea Surana
Sambarey

Dr. Yogendra Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Vabale

Dr. Prajakta Dr. Marina Ger
Sambarey Dr.Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Prajakta Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad
Sambarey Dr. Sayali Kulkarnj

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle j

: PR Py
a D 5 il ¥ "'):’.
e Pl
ey bi T adl LOueigSy
Ml N b ki | :L‘m
Vo mo AR Gt i |
Talw"—""'-

Scanned by CamScanner




